
2026 Irvine Scientific Culture Media Shipping Dates
Irvine Scientific manufactures culture media on a monthly basis and all lots are scheduled for release 

on the first Tuesday of every month. These products include:

Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Tuesday, March 3, 2026

Tuesday, April 7, 2026

Tuesday, May 5, 2026

Tuesday, June 2, 2026

Tuesday, July 7, 2026

Tuesday, August 4, 2026

Tuesday, September 1, 2026

Tuesday, October 6, 2026

Tuesday, November 3, 2026 

Tuesday, December 1, 2026

Tuesday, January 5, 2027

Tuesday, February 2, 2027

Tuesday, March 2, 2027

Shipping Dates

February 2026

March 2026

April 2026

May 2026

June 2026

July 2026

August 2026

September 2026

October 2026

November 2026

December 2026

January 2027

February 2027

March 2027

April 2027

March 2026

April 2026

May 2026

June 2026

July 2026

August 2026

September 2026

October 2026

November 2026

December 2026

January 2027

February 2027

March 2027

April 2027

May 2027

90125, 90165, 90167, & 90168
Expiration Month*

120 days from DOM

90164 
Expiration Month*

90 days from DOM

Discover our 40-year legacy of trust at NexpringHealth.com
info@nexpringhealth.com

All trademarks are owned by the company and its affiliates. ©2025 Nexpring Health. All Rights Reserved.

	√ 90125 - 100 mL - HTF 	√ 90164 - 60 mL - CSCM

	√ 90165 - 2x20 mL - CSCM-C

	√ 90167 - 60 mL - CSCM-NX

	√ 90168 - 2x20 mL & 60 mL - CSCM-NXC

Human Tubal Fluid (HTF): Continuous Single Culture Media (CSCM) Products:

*Please note the exact expiration date will be printed on the product. 
All of our Culture Media products have been tested to ensure the same optimal performance throughout the shelf life.


